Quick Look: Attorneys

CO Municipal Experience

References

Fee Schedule

Notes

Wyatt, Hamilton & Findlay

Minimal — represents one
municipality in CO

Positive reference
from Florence, CO

$225/hour for attorney
$125/hour for paralegal
$275/hour for prosecution

Represents many
municipalities in TX and
OK

Clayton M. Buchner

Moderate — represents
Westcliffe, Pagosa Springs,
Silverton

Served as Municipal Judge
for Pagosa Springs

Positive reference
from Westcliffe, CO

$900/month for up to 5 hours
Additional hours billed as:
$190/hour

Travel: $700/trip fixed fee.
Hotel req’d if unable to travel
home during daylight hours

Prefers to be 1099 NEC
Remote support an
option

& Carberry, P.C.

Hoffmann, Parker, Wilson

Extensive — represents or
has represented more
than 40 municipalities as
general or special counsel

Positive reference
from Town of Hudson,
Cco

$1750/month for up to 5
hours

Additional hours billed as:
$250/hour for attorney
$135/hour for paralegal
*agree to no rate increases for
3 years*




